University of Asia Pacific
Department of Law and Human Rights
List of the members of the Committee of Alumni Association

Designation Name of the Member Mobile Number

. 01911244699
Vice President Mohammad monir Hossain (Maruf) 01623265466 1st
Vice President Md. Reyajul Haque Chowdhury 01847214432 1st
Vice President Mohammad Asif Akhter (Romel) 01.922544443 . 1st
asif.romeladv@gmail.com
Vice President Md. Makfuzur Rahman (Mithun) 01939919328 . 1st
makfuzer@gmail.com
Vice President Sha Jalal 017.17453166 . 2nd
shajalal.bdexplore@gmail.com
Vice President Md. Murad Chowdhury 01717143774 2nd
Vice President Abu Saleh Mohammad Saifullah 01717143774 2nd
Vice President Md. Sanaul Islam (Tipu) 0.1712457081 . 3rd
tipu.uap@gmail.com
Vice President Kishore Kumar Mondal 01710395806 3rd
. . 01710015879
General Secretary S M Abdur Rahim (Tuhin) e e 4th
. . . 01737083282
Joint secretary Md. Jahangir Hussain T 4th
Joint Secretary Monera Haque Mone 01937381988 4th
Joint Secretary Farhana Binte Atique (Akhi) 01626772358 5th
F 01713176182
LU SEEE ALY Emon saha emonuniversityoflondon@gmail.com Sth
Organizing secretar
g _ g y Rony roy 017]_.7725062 . 7th
(funding) sroniraylaw@gmail.com




Organizing secretary . 01714230852
(info & research) M. Shahidul Islam (Shapan) shahidul.law.uap@gmail.com oth
Organizing secretar
g e g y Gl i 017224?7725 10th
(Administration) aslammia_law@yahoo.com
. . 01714168347

Deputy treasurer Mohammad Gazi Shakhaout 01739560840 8th
Secretary of women affairs Senjuti ghosh 01722194313 7th

Organizing secretar
g g : y Rajon kumar saha 01724528378 9th
(Communication)

01745532141
Deputy Secretary of women affairs Suriya subrin (Asha) subrinsuriya@ gmail.com 14th
Cultural Secretary Md. Sazzad Hossain 01717465687. . 4th
ssazzadhossainn@gmail.com
Nusrat Azam 01818885521
Deputy Secretary of Cultural Affairs : o 01628178126 14th
Nur jannatul karar tithi L .
tithikhan4@gmail.com
. 01738430288
Sports Secretary Kazi Hasan Uddowla (Adar) e e B B e G 11th
Deputy Sports Secretary Md. Habibur Rahman 01685075979 12th
Office secretary Abdul Malek 01818466349 . 8th
malekcox@gmail.com
Deputy secretary of Office Abdur Rahman Patury (Sujon) 01677074917 11th
. A . 01713305138
Secretary of legal affairs Tanvirul islam (sojeeb) tanvir_sojeeb@yahoo.com 7th
Deputy Secretary of legal affairs Md Azizul huq (liton) 01720290892 8th
Social Welfare secretary Md Shirazul Haque (Tonmoy) 6th
Deputy secretary of Social Welfare Shuvashish Ahmed (Pran) 01911190688 7th
. . 01776330486
Deputy secretary of Social Welfare Md Alauddin Azaduaplaw@gmail.com 9th
Secretary of health affairs Abdullah al mamun 01912226660 . 14th
mamunuap2012@gmail.com



Deputy Secretary of health affairs

Secretary of food

Deputy Secretary of food
Deputy Secretary of food

Secretary of student affairs (Graduate)

Secretary of student affairs
(Under Graduate Program)

Secretary of information & Technology

Deputy Secretary of information & Technology
Secretary of Event Management

Deputy Secretary of Event Management

Ex officio Member (Teacher’s Representative)
Ex officio Member (Teacher’s Representative)

1.Executive Member
2. Executive Member
3. Executive Member
4. Executive Member
5. Executive Member
6. Executive Member
7. Executive Member
8. Executive Member
9. Executive Member

10. Executive Member

11. Executive Member

Mashrur rahman sarkar
Md selim hossain

Md Akhtaruzzaman (Anik)
Md Asadujjaman Shah

Jaber Ahmed

A.G.S. Al- Amin (Hira)

Md. Iftakharul Islam Apu

Md Imran Hossain
Nazrul Islam Prince

Md Uzzal Bhuiyan

Md Abdur Rahim

Md Saleh Akram

Mithun Mazumder

Md Rafiqul Islam (Rajib)
Sharear Rahman (Razon)
Nafiz Saleheen

Faisal Bin Asad
Shahnewaj

S.M. Sohilol Hannan

Md Samsuzzaman (Dipu)
Md Shahiduddin firoz

Md uzzal hossain

Pintu Rayhan Jitu

01718161759

01712055360
salimhossainp6@gmail.com

01916148107
01727228192

01730660066
m.ibn.jaber@gmail.com

01682826101
hira.pannal992@gmail.com

01686394953
iftakharulislam@outlook.com

01673223728
01713594739

01718138050
Uzzalbhuiyan123@gmail.com

01710476134
01712339568
01675519171
01777475663
01916422219
01811481553
01681531110
01681374746
01919426626
01714479544
01725823680

01737152599
Uzzal321@gmail.com
01811215594
Prjitu@gmail.com

14th
4th

9th
10th

12th

13th

13th

14th
10th

11th

2nd
2nd
3rd
5th
7th
Tth
8th
10th
10th

11th

13th



