University of Asia Pacific Department of Law and Human Rights List of the members of the Committee of Alumni Association

Designation	Name of the Member	Mobile Number	Batch
President	Md. Abu Nayem Sarawar	01911244699 abunayem403@gmail.com	1st
Vice President	Mohammad monir Hossain (Maruf)	01623265466	1st
Vice President	Md. Reyajul Haque Chowdhury	01847214432	1st
Vice President	Mohammad Asif Akhter (Romel)	01922544443 asif.romeladv@gmail.com	1st
Vice President	Md. Makfuzur Rahman (Mithun)	01939919328 makfuzer@gmail.com	1st
Vice President	Sha Jalal	01717453166 shajalal.bdexplore@gmail.com	2nd
Vice President	Md. Murad Chowdhury	01717143774	2nd
Vice President	Abu Saleh Mohammad Saifullah	01717143774	2nd
Vice President	Md. Sanaul Islam (Tipu)	01712457081 tipu.uap@gmail.com	3rd
Vice President	Kishore Kumar Mondal	01710395806	3rd
General Secretary	S M Abdur Rahim (Tuhin)	01710015879 sk.tuhin78@gmail.com	4th
Joint secretary	Md. Jahangir Hussain	01737083282 Jhussain88.jh@gmail.com	4th
Joint Secretary	Monera Haque Mone	01937381988	4th
Joint Secretary	Farhana Binte Atique (Akhi)	01626772358	5th
Joint Secretary	Emon saha	01713176182 emonuniversityoflondon@gmail.com	5th
Organizing secretary (funding)	Rony roy	01717725062 sroniraylaw@gmail.com	7th

Organizing secretary (Communication)	Rajon kumar saha	01724528378	9th
Organizing secretary (info & research)	Md. Shahidul Islam (Shapan)	01714230852 shahidul.law.uap@gmail.com	9th
Organizing secretary (Administration)	Aslam mia	01722487725 aslammia_law@yahoo.com	10th
Treasurer	Md. Safiqur Rahman Riyad	01714168347 Safiqurriyad@gmail.com	7th
Deputy treasurer	Mohammad Gazi Shakhaout	01739560840	8th
Secretary of women affairs	Senjuti ghosh	01722194313	7th
Deputy Secretary of women affairs	Suriya subrin (Asha)	01745532141 subrinsuriya@ gmail.com	14th
Cultural Secretary	Md. Sazzad Hossain	01717465687 ssazzadhossainn@gmail.com	4th
Deputy Secretary of Cultural Affairs	Nusrat Azam Nur jannatul karar tithi	01818885521 01628178126 tithikhan4@gmail.com	14th
Sports Secretary	Kazi Hasan Uddowla (Adar)	01738430288 Kazihasanuddowla.bd@gmail.com	11th
Deputy Sports Secretary	Md. Habibur Rahman	01685075979	12th
Office secretary	Abdul Malek	01818466349 malekcox@gmail.com	8th
Deputy secretary of Office	Abdur Rahman Patury (Sujon)	01677074917	11th
Secretary of legal affairs	Tanvirul islam (sojeeb)	01713305138 tanvir_sojeeb@yahoo.com	7th
Deputy Secretary of legal affairs	Md Azizul huq (liton)	01720290892	8th
Social Welfare secretary	Md Shirazul Haque (Tonmoy)		6th
Deputy secretary of Social Welfare	Shuvashish Ahmed (Pran)	01911190688	7th
Deputy secretary of Social Welfare	Md Alauddin	01776330486 Azaduaplaw@gmail.com	9th
Secretary of health affairs	Abdullah al mamun	01912226660 mamunuap2012@gmail.com	14th

Deputy Secretary of health affairs	Mashrur rahman sarkar	01718161759	14th
Secretary of food	Md selim hossain	01712055360` salimhossainp6@gmail.com	4th
Deputy Secretary of food	Md Akhtaruzzaman (Anik)	01916148107	9th
Deputy Secretary of food	Md Asadujjaman Shah	01727228192	10th
Secretary of student affairs (Graduate)	Jaber Ahmed	01730660066 m.ibn.jaber@gmail.com	12th
Secretary of student affairs (Under Graduate Program)	A.G.S. Al- Amin (Hira)	01682826101 hira.panna1992@gmail.com	13th
Secretary of information & Technology	Md. Iftakharul Islam Apu	01686394953 iftakharulislam@outlook.com	13th
Deputy Secretary of information & Technology	Md Imran Hossain	01673223728	14th
Secretary of Event Management	Nazrul Islam Prince	01713594739	10th
Deputy Secretary of Event Management	Md Uzzal Bhuiyan	01718138050 Uzzalbhuiyan123@gmail.com	11th
Ex officio Member (Teacher's Representative)	Md Abdur Rahim	01710476134	
Ex officio Member (Teacher's Representative)	Md Saleh Akram	01712339568	
1.Executive Member	Mithun Mazumder	01675519171	2nd
2. Executive Member	Md Rafiqul Islam (Rajib)	01777475663	2nd
3. Executive Member	Sharear Rahman (Razon)	01916422219	3rd
4. Executive Member	Nafiz Saleheen	01811481553	5th
5. Executive Member	Faisal Bin Asad	01681531110	7th
6. Executive Member	Shahnewaj	01681374746	7th
7. Executive Member	S.M. Sohilol Hannan	01919426626	8th
8. Executive Member	Md Samsuzzaman (Dipu)	01714479544	10th
9. Executive Member	Md Shahiduddin firoz	01725823680	10th
10. Executive Member	Md uzzal hossain	01737152599 Uzzal321@gmail.com	11th
11. Executive Member	Pintu Rayhan Jitu	01811215594 Prjitu@gmail.com	13th